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https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/w1r4frhy

descripcion
pajaros
liebres
perros
lagartijas
gatos

frecuencia

3
4
12
9
/
35

frecuencia

0.1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2

frecuencia

3
7
19
28
35

porcentaje
10%
10%
30%
30%
20%

impulsado por CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/w1r4frhy

